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                          MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                        MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

                 BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2008 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D3 GIRLS 

 

 

  1.    91  Benzie Central                        (19:17.7  96:28.5) 

==================================================== 

  1      2  Devyn Ramsay          12 18:35.0 

  2      7  Michaela Carnegie     10 18:50.5 

  3     25  Theresa Warsecke       9 19:36.6 

  4     26  Taylor Nye            10 19:36.7 

  5     31  Marika Grabowski      10 19:49.7 

  6   ( 40) Jill Lousignau        11 20:03.3 

  7   ( 60) Amber Peabody          9 20:34.3 

 

  2.   120  Leslie                                (19:30.9  97:34.4) 

==================================================== 

  1      5  Anna Rudd             12 18:45.8 

  2     10  Audrey Tremaine        9 19:05.6 

  3     27  Ashley Steers         11 19:39.8 

  4     37  Kayla Smith           10 19:59.5 

  5     41  Brooke Prieskorn       9 20:03.7 

  6   ( 53) Sydney Tremaine       10 20:21.8 

  7   ( 98) Hailey Willett         9 21:19.5 

 

  3.   122  Allendale                             (19:22.5  96:52.1) 

==================================================== 

  1      1  Devan John            11 18:06.2 

  2      8  Ali Wiersma            9 18:54.8 

  3     11  Camille Borst         11 19:09.3 

  4     48  Brittany Andres       11 20:14.4 

  5     54  Taylor Mattson        11 20:27.4 

  6   (108) Kaylee Jeurink        11 21:30.9 

  7   (115) Anna Solorsano        11 21:36.9 

 

  4.   164  Jackson Lumen Christi                 (19:46.6  98:52.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     15  Bekah Stanton         10 19:16.8 

  2     17  Cara Cremeans         12 19:19.8 

  3     20  Jill McEldowney       10 19:26.9 

  4     32  Mickey Ludlow          9 19:53.4 

  5     80  Tiffany Trapp         10 20:56.0 

  6   (123) Audrey Spring         12 21:58.2 

  7   (183) Jessica Anater        10 27:14.1 

 

  5.   178  Hanover-Horton                        (19:50.1  99:10.4) 

==================================================== 

  1      6  Lindsey Berdette       9 18:48.8 

  2     23  Emily Wrozek          10 19:35.2 

  3     33  Lindsey Chinavare      9 19:55.8 

  4     42  Jody Nicholson        12 20:04.5 

  5     74  Sierra Melling         9 20:46.1 

  6   (133) Caitlin Morton        12 22:12.9 

  7   (150) Katie French          12 22:44.5 
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 6.   218  Kent City                             (20:00.8  100:03.8) 

==================================================== 

  1      9  Sadie Ringer           9 18:57.0 

  2     19  Kaylee Carew          10 19:25.7 

  3     45  Dani Nowicki          10 20:12.1 

  4     69  Jeanne Wilson          9 20:42.5 

  5     76  Leah Busse            10 20:46.5 

  6   ( 89) Kaytlynne Kerwin       9 21:08.0 

  7   (100) Nikki Wegrzyn         10 21:21.4 

 

  7.   225  Macomb Lutheran North                 (20:09.8  100:48.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     24  Kayla Pfund           11 19:36.3 

  2     34  Hannah Schilling       9 19:56.3 

  3     38  Michelle Irvin        12 20:01.6 

  4     44  Rachel Stathakis      10 20:12.1 

  5     85  Hannah Girard         11 21:02.3 

  6   ( 91) Karen Murawski        11 21:14.3 

  7   (148) Katie Siegk           11 22:40.7 

 

  8.   271  Schoolcraft                           (20:18.0  101:29.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     13  Lindsay Sanders       12 19:13.8 

  2     14  Krista Broekema       10 19:14.8 

  3     61  Leah DeVoe            11 20:35.5 

  4     86  Sarah Hartlieb         9 21:06.3 

  5     97  Madeline Hartlieb      9 21:19.4 

  6   (101) Monica Lawrence       11 21:21.7 

  7   (154) Maggie Hudson          9 22:51.3 

 

  9.   277  Elk Rapids                            (20:17.0  101:24.6) 

==================================================== 

  1      3  Amanda Hammer         12 18:36.3 

  2     59  Danielle Peters        9 20:33.4 

  3     65  Bridget Huhta          9 20:39.6 

  4     73  Sydney Vandeveer      11 20:45.9 

  5     77  Jessica Marks         12 20:49.4 

  6   (114) Molly Starr           10 21:36.8 

  7   (126) Leah Harrington       12 22:02.9 

 

 10.   294  Grand Rapids West Catholic            (20:22.6  101:52.8) 

==================================================== 

  1      4  Olivia Sydow          12 18:41.1 

  2     35  Olivia Quam           11 19:57.0 

  3     56  Kelsey Carpenter      11 20:30.5 

  4     93  Jill Pindar           11 21:16.8 

  5    106  Sarah Thimmesch       11 21:27.4 

  6   (112) Katie Sochacki        11 21:33.4 

  7   (120) Erika Buczkowski      10 21:52.7 
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 11.   301  Portland                              (20:26.2  102:10.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     16  Alyson Johnson        10 19:18.8 

  2     30  Nikki May             12 19:42.7 

  3     75  Nicole Schafter       12 20:46.5 

  4     88  Kelsey Blake          10 21:07.5 

  5     92  Laura Morse           12 21:15.4 

  6   (105) Ellee Eldridge        10 21:26.8 

  7   (111) Victoria Sochor       10 21:32.9 

 

 12.   329  Clare                                 (20:36.0  102:59.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     12  Meagan Rodgers        12 19:12.0 

  2     39  Dana Dempsey          12 20:01.9 

  3     67  Linday Kriebel        10 20:41.7 

  4     95  Lacey Koch            12 21:18.9 

  5    116  Katie Teall           12 21:45.2 

  6   (159) Katie Garver          12 23:01.7 

  7   (165) Amber Frank            9 23:23.4 

 

 13.   331  Lansing Catholic                      (20:36.8  103:03.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     29  Megan Heeder          10 19:41.0 

  2     47  Allie Brown            9 20:13.9 

  3     78  Catherine Swiderski    9 20:51.0 

  4     87  Mary Alice Fata       10 21:07.0 

  5     90  Lauren Lapine         12 21:10.9 

  6   (104) Auralee Mccarus        9 21:26.5 

  7   (136) Hunter Puma           10 22:15.5 

 

 14.   393  Cass City                             (21:06.4  105:31.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     36  Ashley Potts           9 19:58.4 

  2     55  Jennica Richards      12 20:29.6 

  3     58  Brittany Loomis       12 20:32.2 

  4     72  Jessa Preiskorn        9 20:45.8 

  5    172  Haley Wynn             9 23:45.8 

 

 15.   395  Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      (20:56.6  104:42.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     46  Colleen Grassley      10 20:12.6 

  2     51  Jenna Stumpmier       11 20:21.2 

  3     68  Meg Bellino           12 20:42.1 

  4    102  Danyel Strauss        10 21:22.3 

  5    128  Toni Ucci             12 22:04.4 

  6   (138) Julia Shah            10 22:18.3 

  7   (139) Jessica Kapolnek       9 22:20.7 

 

 16.   402  Caro                                  (20:59.4  104:56.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     21  Erika Roe              9 19:33.5 

  2     52  Paige TerBush         11 20:21.6 

  3     83  Lexi Roe              11 20:58.3 

  4     94  Clara Owczykowski     10 21:17.7 

  5    152  Aubrey Putnam         10 22:45.6 

  6   (170) Mariah Kelly          10 23:44.2 

  7   (176) Lilly Berndt          11 24:32.5 
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 17.   474  Ida                                   (21:16.9  106:24.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     63  Tabatha Lajiness       9 20:38.7 

  2     71  Jaclyn Sawasky        10 20:44.8 

  3     99  Katelyn Boulton       11 21:19.5 

  4    110  Melanie Iacoangeli    10 21:32.6 

  5    131  Jennifer Fickel       12 22:08.5 

  6   (168) Makenzie Lein         11 23:41.1 

  7   (169) Carrie Kloster        11 23:42.6 

 

 18.   475  Michigan Center                       (21:19.2  106:35.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     28  Brianna Taylor         9 19:40.5 

  2     64  Kassie Bevier          9 20:39.2 

  3    107  Krissie Bevier         9 21:30.0 

  4    121  Joannne Wimple        10 21:54.5 

  5    155  Brooke Taylor          9 22:51.4 

  6   (166) Lauren Ross           12 23:30.1 

  7   (174) Brooke Ostaszewski    11 24:03.3 

 

 19.   478  Almont                                (21:48.2  109:00.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     57  Lauren Deneweth       11 20:31.3 

  2     66  Scotti Langley        10 20:39.6 

  3     79  Marie Burkland        12 20:54.4 

  4     96  Carlie Lawrence        9 21:18.9 

  5    180  Deniz Kyte            12 25:36.4 

 

 20.   510  Freeland                              (21:27.6  107:17.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     50  Amanda Slezsak        11 20:21.1 

  2     84  Jessica Chernich      10 20:58.7 

  3    113  Stephanie Miller      12 21:33.6 

  4    118  Jaclyn Trahan         10 21:48.7 

  5    145  Theresa Shibilski     11 22:35.5 

  6   (146) Sarah Schulz          12 22:35.5 

  7   (158) Kaleigh Theriault     10 22:56.5 

 

 21.   531  Midland Bullock Creek                 (21:34.5  107:52.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     22  Corey Bowen           12 19:34.4 

  2    117  Kayla Radosa           9 21:47.8 

  3    124  Dana Radosa           10 22:00.5 

  4    125  Erin Moser             9 22:00.7 

  5    143  Sarah Frederick       11 22:28.8 

  6   (178) Ariel Cammin          11 25:13.5 

  7   (182) Heather Krotzer       10 25:45.6 

 

 22.   540  Buchanan                              (21:47.9  108:59.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     18  Torrie Eger           11 19:24.8 

  2     49  Elizabeth Hein        11 20:18.8 

  3    149  Alyssa Kruchkow       11 22:41.8 

  4    161  Ashlyn Pastryk         9 23:11.8 

  5    163  Courtney Adolph       10 23:22.0 

  6   (167) Ashley Best           10 23:40.0 

  7   (171) Chelsea Adolph        10 23:44.9 
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 23.   549  Vassar                                (21:42.3  108:31.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     43  Jamie Palmer          11 20:09.5 

  2     81  Ashley Schiefer       11 20:56.6 

  3    127  Samantha Groen        10 22:03.8 

  4    147  Allison Schiefer      10 22:36.6 

  5    151  Jill Moreau           10 22:44.6 

  6   (153) Laura Sheppard        10 22:50.0 

  7   (164) Alicia McClenathen    12 23:22.5 

 

 24.   589  Standish-Sterling                     (21:49.6  109:07.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     70  Karina Pierce         10 20:43.7 

  2    109  Ashley Pickvet        11 21:31.3 

  3    134  Ashley White          10 22:13.6 

  4    135  Sara Stanley           9 22:14.6 

  5    141  Alyssa Pruder         12 22:24.7 

  6   (175) Alicia Trombley       12 24:22.4 

  7   (181) Leah LaLonde          11 25:38.2 

 

 25.   629  Blissfield                            (22:00.4  110:01.6) 

==================================================== 

  1    103  Brittany Holdridge    10 21:24.1 

  2    119  Sierra DeGroff        12 21:49.5 

  3    130  Lauren Yates          10 22:08.1 

  4    137  Courtney Eisenmann    11 22:17.4 

  5    140  Haley Neri            11 22:22.5 

  6   (142) Amanda Dheel          11 22:26.8 

  7   (162) Jennifer Tagsold      11 23:16.9 

 

 26.   633  Lake Fenton                           (22:08.5  110:42.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     62  Erin Edwards          10 20:36.9 

  2    122  Anna Macherkevich     10 21:55.4 

  3    132  Katie Roe             12 22:09.9 

  4    157  Marta Watters          9 22:53.3 

  5    160  Andrea Roe             9 23:06.7 

  6   (179) Jennifer Hess         10 25:34.2 

 

 27.   684  Delton Kellogg                        (22:28.0  112:19.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     82  Mandy Dye             12 20:57.0 

  2    129  Taylor Hennessey      10 22:07.2 

  3    144  Joanna Hoeberling     12 22:29.8 

  4    156  Renee McConahay       10 22:52.8 

  5    173  Sarah Strohbusch      12 23:53.0 

  6   (177) Lauren Knollenberg    12 24:50.2 

  7   (184) Amanda Mikolajczyk    10 27:30.1 

 

 

 

--------------------------------- 
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                          INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D3 GIRLS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

    1  1240 Devan John             Allendale                             11 18:06.2  5:50  

    2  1255 Devyn Ramsay           Benzie Central                        12 18:35.0  5:59  

    3  1297 Amanda Hammer          Elk Rapids                            12 18:36.3  6:00  

    4  1315 Olivia Sydow           Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 18:41.1  6:01  

    5  1360 Anna Rudd              Leslie                                12 18:45.8  6:03  

    6  1317 Lindsey Berdette       Hanover-Horton                         9 18:48.8  6:04  

    7  1250 Michaela Carnegie      Benzie Central                        10 18:50.5  6:04  

    8  1243 Ali Wiersma            Allendale                              9 18:54.8  6:06  

    9  1432 Brittany Slinker       Dundee                                 9 18:54.8  6:06  

   10  1342 Sadie Ringer           Kent City                              9 18:57.0  6:07  

   11  1448 Amaya Ayers            Laingsburg                            11 19:02.6  6:08  

   12  1363 Audrey Tremaine        Leslie                                 9 19:05.6  6:09  

   13  1450 Rachel Whitley         Leroy Pine River                      12 19:06.5  6:10  

   14  1430 Shannon Morehouse      Clawson                               12 19:06.9  6:10  

   15  1238 Camille Borst          Allendale                             11 19:09.3  6:11  

   16  1439 Hilary Kast            Hillsdale                             10 19:10.0  6:11  

   17  1288 Meagan Rodgers         Clare                                 12 19:12.0  6:11  

   18  1449 Brittany Anderson      Leroy Pine River                      11 19:13.1  6:12  

   19  1407 Lindsay Sanders        Schoolcraft                           12 19:13.8  6:12  

   20  1401 Krista Broekema        Schoolcraft                           10 19:14.8  6:12  

   21  1336 Bekah Stanton          Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 19:16.8  6:13  

   22  1434 Emily Wonser           Erie Mason                            12 19:17.3  6:13  

   23  1437 Jessica Disselkoen     Grandville Calvin Christian            9 19:18.5  6:13  

   24  1396 Alyson Johnson         Portland                              10 19:18.8  6:14  

   25  1332 Cara Cremeans          Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 19:19.8  6:14  

   26  1267 Torrie Eger            Buchanan                              11 19:24.8  6:16  

   27  1339 Kaylee Carew           Kent City                             10 19:25.7  6:16  

   28  1424 Madison Mayleben       Ann Arbor Skyline                      9 19:26.3  6:16  

   29  1335 Jill McEldowney        Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 19:26.9  6:16  

   30  1452 Liz Timoszyk           Manchester                            11 19:31.3  6:18  

   31  1275 Erika Roe              Caro                                   9 19:33.5  6:18  

   32  1380 Corey Bowen            Midland Bullock Creek                 12 19:34.4  6:19  

   33  1323 Emily Wrozek           Hanover-Horton                        10 19:35.2  6:19  

   34  1369 Kayla Pfund            Macomb Lutheran North                 11 19:36.3  6:19  

   35  1256 Theresa Warsecke       Benzie Central                         9 19:36.6  6:19  

   36  1253 Taylor Nye             Benzie Central                        10 19:36.7  6:19  

   37  1461 Leila Bouabdellaoui    Parchment                             12 19:39.5  6:20  

   38  1362 Ashley Steers          Leslie                                11 19:39.8  6:20  

   39  1377 Brianna Taylor         Michigan Center                        9 19:40.5  6:21  

   40  1354 Megan Heeder           Lansing Catholic                      10 19:41.0  6:21  

   41  1397 Nikki May              Portland                              12 19:42.7  6:21  

   42  1476 Sharon Morgan          Vandercook Lake                       10 19:48.5  6:23  

   43  1251 Marika Grabowski       Benzie Central                        10 19:49.7  6:24  

   44  1447 Kirstin Volkening      Kingsley                              10 19:49.9  6:24  

   45  1422 Tre Washington         Albion                                11 19:50.8  6:24  

   46  1458 Kayla Case             Olivet                                 9 19:51.4  6:24  

   47  1466 Emilee Warner          Saginaw Swan Valley                   10 19:52.2  6:24  

   48  1334 Mickey Ludlow          Jackson Lumen Christi                  9 19:53.4  6:25  

   49  1318 Lindsey Chinavare      Hanover-Horton                         9 19:55.8  6:25  

   50  1370 Hannah Schilling       Macomb Lutheran North                  9 19:56.3  6:26  

   51  1313 Olivia Quam            Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 19:57.0  6:26  

   52  1438 Mackenzie Hill         Hillsdale                             10 19:58.1  6:26  

   53  1279 Ashley Potts           Cass City                              9 19:58.4  6:26  

   54  1423 Sarah Falvey           Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard              9 19:59.2  6:27  
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   55  1361 Kayla Smith            Leslie                                10 19:59.5  6:27  

   56  1475 Kelly Morgan           Vandercook Lake                       10 20:00.7  6:27  

   57  1429 Teresa Marin           Bloomingdale                          12 20:01.4  6:27  

   58  1441 Kathleen Lieffers      Hopkins                                9 20:01.5  6:27  

   59  1367 Michelle Irvin         Macomb Lutheran North                 12 20:01.6  6:27  

   60  1283 Dana Dempsey           Clare                                 12 20:01.9  6:27  

   61  1471 Callyanne Wyma         St. Louis                             10 20:02.0  6:27  

   62  1462 Lilly Young            Perry                                 12 20:02.7  6:28  

   63  1252 Jill Lousignau         Benzie Central                        11 20:03.3  6:28  

   64  1359 Brooke Prieskorn       Leslie                                 9 20:03.7  6:28  

   65  1322 Jody Nicholson         Hanover-Horton                        12 20:04.5  6:28  

   66  1444 Anna Hollet            Kalamazoo Christian                   12 20:07.5  6:29  

   67  1417 Jamie Palmer           Vassar                                11 20:09.5  6:30  

   68  1428 Aisha Hodge            Bangor                                11 20:09.5  6:30  

   69  1470 Teha Ames              Shepherd                              10 20:10.7  6:30  

   70  1372 Rachel Stathakis       Macomb Lutheran North                 10 20:12.1  6:31  

   71  1341 Dani Nowicki           Kent City                             10 20:12.1  6:31  

   72  1388 Colleen Grassley       Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 20:12.6  6:31  

   73  1352 Allie Brown            Lansing Catholic                       9 20:13.9  6:31  

   74  1237 Brittany Andres        Allendale                             11 20:14.4  6:31  

   75  1454 Morgan Cullen          Montague                              11 20:14.7  6:32  

   76  1472 Jacquie Fillmore       Stockbridge                           10 20:16.4  6:32  

   77  1457 Katy Barkley           Olivet                                10 20:17.9  6:33  

   78  1268 Elizabeth Hein         Buchanan                              11 20:18.8  6:33  

   79  1478 Keralyn Totten         Whitmore Lake                         11 20:19.7  6:33  

   80  1435 Amanda Himmel          Essexville Garber                     10 20:20.3  6:33  

   81  1307 Amanda Slezsak         Freeland                              11 20:21.1  6:34  

   82  1392 Jenna Stumpmier        Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      11 20:21.2  6:34  

   83  1277 Paige TerBush          Caro                                  11 20:21.6  6:34  

   84  1364 Sydney Tremaine        Leslie                                10 20:21.8  6:34  

   85  1460 Heidi Wobrock          Onsted                                 9 20:23.8  6:35  

   86  1479 Nicole Hill            Wyoming Godwin Heights                12 20:26.9  6:36  

   87  1241 Taylor Mattson         Allendale                             11 20:27.4  6:36  

   88  1433 Kaylin Belair          Erie Mason                            12 20:29.3  6:36  

   89  1281 Jennica Richards       Cass City                             12 20:29.6  6:36  

   90  1473 Emily Short            Tawas City                            10 20:29.7  6:36  

   91  1311 Kelsey Carpenter       Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 20:30.5  6:37  

   92  1245 Lauren Deneweth        Almont                                11 20:31.3  6:37  

   93  1278 Brittany Loomis        Cass City                             12 20:32.2  6:37  

   94  1301 Danielle Peters        Elk Rapids                             9 20:33.4  6:38  

   95  1469 Khristine Kirkbride    Sandusky                               9 20:33.6  6:38  

   96  1254 Amber Peabody          Benzie Central                         9 20:34.3  6:38  

   97  1402 Leah DeVoe             Schoolcraft                           11 20:35.5  6:38  

   98  1345 Erin Edwards           Lake Fenton                           10 20:36.9  6:39  

   99  1328 Tabatha Lajiness       Ida                                    9 20:38.7  6:39  

  100  1373 Kassie Bevier          Michigan Center                        9 20:39.2  6:39  

  101  1453 Sarah Smith            Marlette                              10 20:39.5  6:40  

  102  1425 Renah Farhan           Armada                                12 20:39.5  6:40  

  103  1299 Bridget Huhta          Elk Rapids                             9 20:39.6  6:40  

  104  1248 Scotti Langley         Almont                                10 20:39.6  6:40  

  105  1440 Katie Gigowski         Hopkins                               12 20:40.3  6:40  

  106  1287 Linday Kriebel         Clare                                 10 20:41.7  6:40  

  107  1442 Arese Allen            Ithaca                                12 20:41.9  6:40  

  108  1387 Meg Bellino            Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      12 20:42.1  6:40  

  109  1344 Jeanne Wilson          Kent City                              9 20:42.5  6:41  

  110  1410 Karina Pierce          Standish-Sterling                     10 20:43.7  6:41  

  111  1436 Adrianna Hitsman       Fennville                              9 20:44.5  6:41  

  112  1330 Jaclyn Sawasky         Ida                                   10 20:44.8  6:41  
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  113  1280 Jessa Preiskorn        Cass City                              9 20:45.8  6:42  

  114  1302 Sydney Vandeveer       Elk Rapids                            11 20:45.9  6:42  

  115  1427 Cassie Hanson          Bad Axe                               10 20:45.9  6:42  

  116  1320 Sierra Melling         Hanover-Horton                         9 20:46.1  6:42  

  117  1399 Nicole Schafter        Portland                              12 20:46.5  6:42  

  118  1338 Leah Busse             Kent City                             10 20:46.5  6:42  

  119  1443 Kara Giles             Ithaca                                 9 20:48.6  6:42  

  120  1300 Jessica Marks          Elk Rapids                            12 20:49.4  6:43  

  121  1358 Catherine Swiderski    Lansing Catholic                       9 20:51.0  6:43  

  122  1451 Jackie Timoszyk        Manchester                             9 20:52.0  6:44  

  123  1467 Abbie Greenwell        Saginaw Valley Lutheran               10 20:52.7  6:44  

  124  1244 Marie Burkland         Almont                                12 20:54.4  6:44  

  125  1337 Tiffany Trapp          Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 20:56.0  6:45  

  126  1477 Olivia Smid            Whitmore Lake                         12 20:56.4  6:45  

  127  1419 Ashley Schiefer        Vassar                                11 20:56.6  6:45  

  128  1290 Mandy Dye              Delton Kellogg                        12 20:57.0  6:45  

  129  1276 Lexi Roe               Caro                                  11 20:58.3  6:46  

  130  1303 Jessica Chernich       Freeland                              10 20:58.7  6:46  

  131  1431 Rebecca Guntz          Coloma                                11 20:59.6  6:46  

  132  1446 Sam Krause             Kingsley                              10 21:00.5  6:46  

  133  1459 Morgan Olson           Onsted                                10 21:01.6  6:47  

  134  1474 Chelsea Smith          Tawas City                            11 21:02.1  6:47  

  135  1366 Hannah Girard          Macomb Lutheran North                 11 21:02.3  6:47  

  136  1404 Sarah Hartlieb         Schoolcraft                            9 21:06.3  6:48  

  137  1353 Mary Alice Fata        Lansing Catholic                      10 21:07.0  6:48  

  138  1394 Kelsey Blake           Portland                              10 21:07.5  6:49  

  139  1340 Kaytlynne Kerwin       Kent City                              9 21:08.0  6:49  

  140  1355 Lauren Lapine          Lansing Catholic                      12 21:10.9  6:50  

  141  1368 Karen Murawski         Macomb Lutheran North                 11 21:14.3  6:51  

  142  1398 Laura Morse            Portland                              12 21:15.4  6:51  

  143  1312 Jill Pindar            Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 21:16.8  6:52  

  144  1273 Clara Owczykowski      Caro                                  10 21:17.7  6:52  

  145  1286 Lacey Koch             Clare                                 12 21:18.9  6:52  

  146  1249 Carlie Lawrence        Almont                                 9 21:18.9  6:52  

  147  1403 Madeline Hartlieb      Schoolcraft                            9 21:19.4  6:52  

  148  1365 Hailey Willett         Leslie                                 9 21:19.5  6:52  

  149  1324 Katelyn Boulton        Ida                                   11 21:19.5  6:52  

  150  1343 Nikki Wegrzyn          Kent City                             10 21:21.4  6:53  

  151  1406 Monica Lawrence        Schoolcraft                           11 21:21.7  6:53  

  152  1391 Danyel Strauss         Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 21:22.3  6:53  

  153  1464 Shaina Marsrow         Reese                                 10 21:22.8  6:54  

  154  1260 Brittany Holdridge     Blissfield                            10 21:24.1  6:54  

  155  1356 Auralee Mccarus        Lansing Catholic                       9 21:26.5  6:55  

  156  1395 Ellee Eldridge         Portland                              10 21:26.8  6:55  

  157  1316 Sarah Thimmesch        Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 21:27.4  6:55  

  158  1374 Krissie Bevier         Michigan Center                        9 21:30.0  6:56  

  159  1239 Kaylee Jeurink         Allendale                             11 21:30.9  6:56  

  160  1409 Ashley Pickvet         Standish-Sterling                     11 21:31.3  6:56  

  161  1326 Melanie Iacoangeli     Ida                                   10 21:32.6  6:57  

  162  1400 Victoria Sochor        Portland                              10 21:32.9  6:57  

  163  1314 Katie Sochacki         Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 21:33.4  6:57  

  164  1304 Stephanie Miller       Freeland                              12 21:33.6  6:57  

  165  1426 Cecelia Goulette       Armada                                10 21:36.0  6:58  

  166  1961 Molly Starr            Elk Rapids                            10 21:36.8  6:58  

  167  1242 Anna Solorsano         Allendale                             11 21:36.9  6:58  

  168  1468 Kara Ramsey            Saginaw Valley Lutheran               12 21:38.3  6:58  

  169  1465 Malinda Smith          Saginaw Swan Valley                   11 21:39.5  6:59  

  170  1455 Hollie Sly             Morley-Stanwood                       12 21:41.0  6:59  
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  171  1463 Emily Podgorniak       Pinconning                            11 21:42.2  7:00  

  172  1289 Katie Teall            Clare                                 12 21:45.2  7:01  

  173  1386 Kayla Radosa           Midland Bullock Creek                  9 21:47.8  7:02  

  174  1309 Jaclyn Trahan          Freeland                              10 21:48.7  7:02  

  175  1257 Sierra DeGroff         Blissfield                            12 21:49.5  7:02  

  176  1445 Courtney Mulder        Kalamazoo Christian                   11 21:51.1  7:03  

  177  1310 Erika Buczkowski       Grand Rapids West Catholic            10 21:52.7  7:03  

  178  1379 Joannne Wimple         Michigan Center                       10 21:54.5  7:04  

  179  1347 Anna Macherkevich      Lake Fenton                           10 21:55.4  7:04  

  180  1333 Audrey Spring          Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 21:58.2  7:05  

  181  1385 Dana Radosa            Midland Bullock Creek                 10 22:00.5  7:06  

  182  1384 Erin Moser             Midland Bullock Creek                  9 22:00.7  7:06  

  183  1298 Leah Harrington        Elk Rapids                            12 22:02.9  7:06  

  184  1415 Samantha Groen         Vassar                                10 22:03.8  7:07  

  185  1393 Toni Ucci              Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      12 22:04.4  7:07  

  186  1291 Taylor Hennessey       Delton Kellogg                        10 22:07.2  7:08  

  187  1263 Lauren Yates           Blissfield                            10 22:08.1  7:08  

  188  1325 Jennifer Fickel        Ida                                   12 22:08.5  7:08  

  189  1350 Katie Roe              Lake Fenton                           12 22:09.9  7:09  

  190  1321 Caitlin Morton         Hanover-Horton                        12 22:12.9  7:10  

  191  1414 Ashley White           Standish-Sterling                     10 22:13.6  7:10  

  192  1412 Sara Stanley           Standish-Sterling                      9 22:14.6  7:10  

  193  1357 Hunter Puma            Lansing Catholic                      10 22:15.5  7:10  

  194  1259 Courtney Eisenmann     Blissfield                            11 22:17.4  7:11  

  195  1390 Julia Shah             Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 22:18.3  7:11  

  196  1389 Jessica Kapolnek       Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central       9 22:20.7  7:12  

  197  1261 Haley Neri             Blissfield                            11 22:22.5  7:13  

  198  1411 Alyssa Pruder          Standish-Sterling                     12 22:24.7  7:13  

  199  1258 Amanda Dheel           Blissfield                            11 22:26.8  7:14  

  200  1382 Sarah Frederick        Midland Bullock Creek                 11 22:28.8  7:15  

  201  1292 Joanna Hoeberling      Delton Kellogg                        12 22:29.8  7:15  

  202  1306 Theresa Shibilski      Freeland                              11 22:35.5  7:17  

  203  1305 Sarah Schulz           Freeland                              12 22:35.5  7:17  

  204  1418 Allison Schiefer       Vassar                                10 22:36.6  7:17  

  205  1371 Katie Siegk            Macomb Lutheran North                 11 22:40.7  7:19  

  206  1269 Alyssa Kruchkow        Buchanan                              11 22:41.8  7:19  

  207  1319 Katie French           Hanover-Horton                        12 22:44.5  7:20  

  208  1416 Jill Moreau            Vassar                                10 22:44.6  7:20  

  209  1274 Aubrey Putnam          Caro                                  10 22:45.6  7:20  

  210  1420 Laura Sheppard         Vassar                                10 22:50.0  7:22  

  211  1405 Maggie Hudson          Schoolcraft                            9 22:51.3  7:22  

  212  1378 Brooke Taylor          Michigan Center                        9 22:51.4  7:22  

  213  1294 Renee McConahay        Delton Kellogg                        10 22:52.8  7:22  

  214  1351 Marta Watters          Lake Fenton                            9 22:53.3  7:23  

  215  1308 Kaleigh Theriault      Freeland                              10 22:56.5  7:24  

  216  1285 Katie Garver           Clare                                 12 23:01.7  7:25  

  217  1349 Andrea Roe             Lake Fenton                            9 23:06.7  7:27  

  218  1270 Ashlyn Pastryk         Buchanan                               9 23:11.8  7:29  

  219  1262 Jennifer Tagsold       Blissfield                            11 23:16.9  7:30  

  220  1265 Courtney Adolph        Buchanan                              10 23:22.0  7:32  

  221  1421 Alicia McClenathen     Vassar                                12 23:22.5  7:32  

  222  1284 Amber Frank            Clare                                  9 23:23.4  7:32  

  223  1376 Lauren Ross            Michigan Center                       12 23:30.1  7:34  

  224  1266 Ashley Best            Buchanan                              10 23:40.0  7:38  

  225  1329 Makenzie Lein          Ida                                   11 23:41.1  7:38  

  226  1327 Carrie Kloster         Ida                                   11 23:42.6  7:39  

  227  1272 Mariah Kelly           Caro                                  10 23:44.2  7:39  

  228  1264 Chelsea Adolph         Buchanan                              10 23:44.9  7:39  
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  229  1282 Haley Wynn             Cass City                              9 23:45.8  7:40  

  230  1296 Sarah Strohbusch       Delton Kellogg                        12 23:53.0  7:42  

  231  1375 Brooke Ostaszewski     Michigan Center                       11 24:03.3  7:45  

  232  1413 Alicia Trombley        Standish-Sterling                     12 24:22.4  7:51  

  233  1271 Lilly Berndt           Caro                                  11 24:32.5  7:55  

  234  1293 Lauren Knollenberg     Delton Kellogg                        12 24:50.2  8:00  

  235  1381 Ariel Cammin           Midland Bullock Creek                 11 25:13.5  8:08  

  236  1346 Jennifer Hess          Lake Fenton                           10 25:34.2  8:14  

  237  1247 Deniz Kyte             Almont                                12 25:36.4  8:15  

  238  1408 Leah LaLonde           Standish-Sterling                     11 25:38.2  8:16  

  239  1383 Heather Krotzer        Midland Bullock Creek                 10 25:45.6  8:18  

  240  1331 Jessica Anater         Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 27:14.1  8:47  

  241  1295 Amanda Mikolajczyk     Delton Kellogg                        10 27:30.1  8:52  
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PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

1 Devan John T 11 5:46 6:04 5:43 18:07 Allendale

2 Devyn Ramsay T 12 5:46 6:08 6:04 18:35 Benzie Central

3 Amanda Hammer T 12 5:53 6:11 6:00 18:37 Elk Rapids

4 Olivia Sydow T 12 5:50 6:11 6:06 18:42 Grand Rapids West Catholic

5 Anna Rudd T 12 5:51 6:14 6:03 18:46 Leslie

6 Lindsey Berdette T 9 5:47 6:16 6:06 18:49 Hanover-Horton

7 Michaela Carnegie T 10 5:51 6:16 6:06 18:51 Benzie Central

8 Ali Wiersma T 9 6:01 6:15 6:07 18:55 Allendale

9 Brittany Slinker I 9 5:57 6:16 6:09 18:55 Dundee

10 Sadie Ringer T 9 6:02 6:12 6:07 18:57 Kent City

11 Amaya Ayers I 11 5:52 6:18 6:19 19:03 Laingsburg

12 Audrey Tremaine T 9 5:56 6:19 6:14 19:06 Leslie

13 Shannon Morehouse I 12 5:58 6:20 6:14 19:07 Clawson

14 Rachel Whitley I 12 5:54 6:23 6:14 19:07 Leroy Pine River

15 Camille Borst T 11 6:19 6:14 6:02 19:10 Allendale

16 Hilary Kast I 10 5:55 6:22 6:16 19:10 Hillsdale

17 Meagan Rodgers T 12 5:54 6:21 6:17 19:12 Clare

18 Lindsay Sanders T 12 6:28 6:14 5:59 19:14 Schoolcraft

19 Brittany Anderson I 11 6:03 6:22 6:09 19:14 Leroy Pine River

20 Krista Broekema T 10 6:29 6:10 5:59 19:15 Schoolcraft

21 Bekah Stanton T 10 6:04 6:23 6:16 19:17 Jackson Lumen Christi

22 Emily Wonser I 12 6:04 6:29 6:11 19:18 Erie Mason

23 Alyson Johnson T 10 6:01 6:26 6:16 19:19 Portland

24 Jessica Disselkoen I 9 6:16 6:20 6:07 19:19 Grandville Calvin Christian

25 Cara Cremeans T 12 6:01 6:24 6:09 19:20 Jackson Lumen Christi

26 Torrie Eger T 11 6:08 6:23 6:13 19:25 Buchanan

27 Kaylee Carew T 10 6:09 6:23 6:15 19:26 Kent City

28 Jill McEldowney T 10 6:19 6:24 6:07 19:27 Jackson Lumen Christi

29 Madison Mayleben I 9 6:11 6:25 6:14 19:27 Ann Arbor Skyline

30 Liz Timoszyk I 11 5:58 6:30 6:24 19:32 Manchester

31 Erika Roe T 9 6:05 6:32 6:22 19:34 Caro

32 Corey Bowen T 12 6:04 6:33 6:22 19:35 Midland Bullock Creek

33 Emily Wrozek T 10 6:02 6:35 6:25 19:36 Hanover-Horton

34 Taylor Nye T 10 5:54 6:34 6:29 19:37 Benzie Central

35 Theresa Warsecke T 9 6:08 6:32 6:19 19:37 Benzie Central

36 Kayla Pfund T 11 6:00 6:21 6:35 19:37 Macomb Lutheran North

37 Ashley Steers T 11 6:10 6:31 6:22 19:40 Leslie

38 Leila Bouabdellaoui I 12 6:20 6:30 6:19 19:40 Parchment

39 Megan Heeder T 10 6:16 6:26 6:20 19:41 Lansing Catholic

40 Brianna Taylor T 9 6:15 6:30 6:19 19:41 Michigan Center

41 Nikki May T 12 6:10 6:33 6:21 19:43 Portland

42 Sharon Morgan I 10 6:09 6:31 6:29 19:49 Vandercook Lake

43 Marika Grabowski T 10 6:12 6:39 6:26 19:50 Benzie Central

44 Kirstin Volkening I 10 6:02 6:35 6:32 19:50 Kingsley

45 Tre Washington I 11 6:12 6:34 6:27 19:51 Albion

46 Kayla Case I 9 6:22 6:31 6:21 19:52 Olivet

47 Emilee Warner I 10 6:12 6:43 6:22 19:53 Saginaw Swan Valley
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48 Mickey Ludlow T 9 6:19 6:28 6:27 19:54 Jackson Lumen Christi

49 Lindsey Chinavare T 9 6:21 6:31 6:27 19:56 Hanover-Horton

50 Olivia Quam T 11 6:19 6:33 6:28 19:57 Grand Rapids West Catholic

51 Hannah Schilling T 9 6:18 6:34 6:25 19:57 Macomb Lutheran North

52 Ashley Potts T 9 6:21 6:41 6:25 19:59 Cass City

53 Mackenzie Hill I 10 6:14 6:40 6:28 19:59 Hillsdale

54 Kayla Smith T 10 6:01 6:48 6:32 20:00 Leslie

55 Sarah Falvey I 9 6:23 6:33 6:24 20:00 Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard

56 Kelly Morgan I 10 6:23 6:33 6:25 20:01 Vandercook Lake

57 Dana Dempsey T 12 6:16 6:38 6:29 20:02 Clare

58 Michelle Irvin T 12 6:18 6:41 6:28 20:02 Macomb Lutheran North

59 Teresa Marin I 12 6:20 6:30 6:29 20:02 Bloomingdale

60 Kathleen Lieffers I 9 6:23 6:40 6:22 20:02 Hopkins

61 Callyanne Wyma I 10 6:22 6:40 6:24 20:02 St. Louis

62 Lilly Young I 12 6:16 6:42 6:27 20:03 Perry

63 Jill Lousignau T 11 6:13 6:40 6:32 20:04 Benzie Central

64 Brooke Prieskorn T 9 6:15 6:42 6:28 20:04 Leslie

65 Jody Nicholson T 12 6:22 6:32 6:31 20:05 Hanover-Horton

66 Anna Hollet I 12 6:25 6:37 6:27 20:08 Kalamazoo Christian

67 Jamie Palmer T 11 6:14 6:41 6:36 20:10 Vassar

68 Aisha Hodge I 11 6:09 6:43 6:36 20:10 Bangor

69 Teha Ames I 10 6:20 6:44 6:30 20:11 Shepherd

70 Dani Nowicki T 10 6:28 6:43 6:25 20:13 Kent City

71 Rachel Stathakis T 10 6:18 6:44 6:32 20:13 Macomb Lutheran North

72 Colleen Grassley T 10 6:22 6:43 6:30 20:13 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

73 Allie Brown T 9 6:29 6:44 6:21 20:14 Lansing Catholic

74 Brittany Andres T 11 6:20 6:37 6:38 20:15 Allendale

75 Morgan Cullen I 11 6:13 6:48 6:37 20:15 Montague

76 Jacquie Fillmore I 10 6:34 6:45 6:23 20:17 Stockbridge

77 Katy Barkley I 10 6:25 6:47 6:29 20:18 Olivet

78 Elizabeth Hein T 11 6:18 6:43 6:39 20:19 Buchanan

79 Keralyn Totten I 11 6:24 6:48 6:32 20:20 Whitmore Lake

80 Amanda Himmel I 10 6:15 6:47 6:39 20:21 Essexville Garber

81 Paige TerBush T 11 6:17 6:46 6:40 20:22 Caro

82 Amanda Slezsak T 11 6:19 6:46 6:38 20:22 Freeland

83 Sydney Tremaine T 10 6:21 6:43 6:38 20:22 Leslie

84 Jenna Stumpmier T 11 6:21 6:43 6:34 20:22 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

85 Heidi Wobrock I 9 6:20 6:46 6:38 20:24 Onsted

86 Nicole Hill I 12 6:27 6:46 6:36 20:27 Wyoming Godwin Heights

87 Taylor Mattson T 11 6:23 6:46 6:39 20:28 Allendale

88 Jennica Richards T 12 6:18 6:51 6:42 20:30 Cass City

89 Kaylin Belair I 12 5:58 6:41 7:10 20:30 Erie Mason

90 Emily Short I 10 6:34 6:48 6:32 20:30 Tawas City

91 Kelsey Carpenter T 11 6:33 6:46 6:36 20:31 Grand Rapids West Catholic

92 Lauren Deneweth T 11 6:23 6:42 6:43 20:32 Almont

93 Brittany Loomis T 12 6:20 6:48 6:42 20:33 Cass City

94 Danielle Peters T 9 6:32 6:45 6:39 20:34 Elk Rapids
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95 Khristine Kirkbride I 9 6:11 6:47 6:46 20:34 Sandusky

96 Amber Peabody T 9 6:26 6:55 6:35 20:35 Benzie Central

97 Leah DeVoe T 11 6:33 6:41 6:41 20:36 Schoolcraft

98 Erin Edwards T 10 6:20 6:47 6:49 20:37 Lake Fenton

99 Tabatha Lajiness T 9 6:28 6:53 6:39 20:39 Ida

100 Scotti Langley T 10 6:34 6:47 6:41 20:40 Almont

101 Bridget Huhta T 9 6:33 6:43 6:43 20:40 Elk Rapids

102 Kassie Bevier T 9 6:28 6:57 6:39 20:40 Michigan Center

103 Renah Farhan I 12 6:45 6:46 6:31 20:40 Armada

104 Sarah Smith I 10 6:29 6:48 6:43 20:40 Marlette

105 Katie Gigowski I 12 6:22 6:58 6:40 20:41 Hopkins

106 Linday Kriebel T 10 6:27 6:53 6:41 20:42 Clare

107 Arese Allen I 12 6:28 6:48 6:46 20:42 Ithaca

108 Jeanne Wilson T 9 6:43 6:51 6:32 20:43 Kent City

109 Meg Bellino T 12 6:32 6:54 6:36 20:43 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

110 Karina Pierce T 10 6:30 6:52 6:41 20:44 Standish-Sterling

111 Jaclyn Sawasky T 10 6:34 6:52 6:41 20:45 Ida

112 Adrianna Hitsman I 9 6:21 6:54 6:52 20:45 Fennville

113 Jessa Preiskorn T 9 6:27 6:56 6:47 20:46 Cass City

114 Sydney Vandeveer T 11 6:35 6:47 6:45 20:46 Elk Rapids

115 Cassie Hanson I 10 6:23 6:58 6:50 20:46 Bad Axe

116 Sierra Melling T 9 6:29 6:56 6:42 20:47 Hanover-Horton

117 Leah Busse T 10 6:36 6:54 6:40 20:47 Kent City

118 Nicole Schafter T 12 6:31 6:59 6:37 20:47 Portland

119 Kara Giles I 9 6:28 6:57 6:45 20:49 Ithaca

120 Jessica Marks T 12 6:35 6:51 6:47 20:50 Elk Rapids

121 Catherine Swiderski T 9 6:29 6:54 6:51 20:51 Lansing Catholic

122 Jackie Timoszyk I 9 6:32 6:52 6:46 20:52 Manchester

123 Abbie Greenwell I 10 6:28 6:58 6:51 20:53 Saginaw Valley Lutheran

124 Marie Burkland T 12 6:00 6:16 7:12 20:55 Almont

125 Tiffany Trapp T 10 6:42 6:56 6:38 20:56 Jackson Lumen Christi

126 Mandy Dye T 12 6:37 7:01 6:39 20:57 Delton Kellogg

127 Ashley Schiefer T 11 6:31 6:56 6:50 20:57 Vassar

128 Olivia Smid I 12 6:26 6:58 6:51 20:57 Whitmore Lake

129 Lexi Roe T 11 6:28 7:01 6:49 20:59 Caro

130 Jessica Chernich T 10 6:27 6:57 6:54 20:59 Freeland

131 Rebecca Guntz I 11 6:33 7:01 6:48 21:00 Coloma

132 Sam Krause I 10 6:19 7:02 6:57 21:01 Kingsley

133 Morgan Olson I 10 6:29 7:02 6:51 21:02 Onsted

134 Hannah Girard T 11 6:39 6:59 6:47 21:03 Macomb Lutheran North

135 Chelsea Smith I 11 6:30 6:59 6:55 21:03 Tawas City

136 Mary Alice Fata T 10 6:29 7:03 6:51 21:07 Lansing Catholic

137 Sarah Hartlieb T 9 6:50 6:56 6:43 21:07 Schoolcraft

138 Kaytlynne Kerwin T 9 6:44 7:01 6:45 21:08 Kent City

139 Kelsey Blake T 10 6:36 7:07 6:49 21:08 Portland

140 Lauren Lapine T 12 6:29 7:04 6:59 21:11 Lansing Catholic

141 Karen Murawski T 11 6:35 7:01 6:57 21:15 Macomb Lutheran North
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142 Laura Morse T 12 6:35 7:08 6:52 21:16 Portland

143 Jill Pindar T 11 6:46 6:55 6:53 21:17 Grand Rapids West Catholic

144 Clara Owczykowski T 10 6:31 7:12 6:53 21:18 Caro

145 Carlie Lawrence T 9 6:44 6:58 6:55 21:19 Almont

146 Lacey Koch T 12 6:30 7:06 7:02 21:19 Clare

147 Katelyn Boulton T 11 6:41 7:02 6:55 21:20 Ida

148 Hailey Willett T 9 6:43 7:01 7:01 21:20 Leslie

149 Madeline Hartlieb T 9 6:59 7:03 6:41 21:20 Schoolcraft

150 Nikki Wegrzyn T 10 6:45 6:59 6:55 21:22 Kent City

151 Monica Lawrence T 11 6:58 7:04 6:40 21:22 Schoolcraft

152 Danyel Strauss T 10 6:51 7:09 6:49 21:23 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

153 Shaina Marsrow I 10 6:32 7:07 7:03 21:23 Reese

154 Brittany Holdridge T 10 6:47 7:06 6:49 21:25 Blissfield

155 Auralee Mccarus T 9 6:36 7:17 6:55 21:27 Lansing Catholic

156 Ellee Eldridge T 10 6:36 7:10 7:01 21:27 Portland

157 Sarah Thimmesch T 11 6:47 7:04 7:03 21:28 Grand Rapids West Catholic

158 Krissie Bevier T 9 6:38 7:08 7:03 21:30 Michigan Center

159 Kaylee Jeurink T 11 6:46 7:06 6:59 21:31 Allendale

160 Ashley Pickvet T 11 6:47 7:03 7:00 21:32 Standish-Sterling

161 Melanie Iacoangeli T 10 6:41 7:12 7:01 21:33 Ida

162 Victoria Sochor T 10 6:36 7:13 7:03 21:33 Portland

163 Stephanie Miller T 12 6:39 7:11 7:07 21:34 Freeland

164 Katie Sochacki T 11 6:46 7:01 7:11 21:34 Grand Rapids West Catholic

165 Cecelia Goulette I 10 6:48 7:11 6:54 21:36 Armada

166 Anna Solorsano T 11 6:47 7:13 6:58 21:37 Allendale

167 Molly Starr T 10 6:42 7:16 6:58 21:37 Elk Rapids

168 Kara Ramsey I 12 6:27 7:15 7:10 21:39 Saginaw Valley Lutheran

169 Malinda Smith I 11 6:41 7:18 6:57 21:40 Saginaw Swan Valley

170 Hollie Sly I 12 6:57 7:13 6:52 21:41 Morley-Stanwood

171 Emily Podgorniak I 11 6:49 7:05 7:09 21:43 Pinconning

172 Katie Teall T 12 6:44 7:17 7:04 21:46 Clare

173 Kayla Radosa T 9 6:46 7:18 7:08 21:48 Midland Bullock Creek

174 Jaclyn Trahan T 10 6:31 7:21 7:24 21:49 Freeland

175 Sierra DeGroff T 12 6:48 7:18 7:01 21:50 Blissfield

176 Courtney Mulder I 11 6:25 7:18 7:30 21:52 Kalamazoo Christian

177 Erika Buczkowski T 10 6:48 7:12 7:14 21:53 Grand Rapids West Catholic

178 Joannne Wimple T 10 6:50 7:19 7:04 21:55 Michigan Center

179 Anna Macherkevich T 10 6:52 7:21 7:05 21:56 Lake Fenton

180 Audrey Spring T 12 7:02 7:24 6:52 21:59 Jackson Lumen Christi

181 Erin Moser T 9 6:43 7:21 7:19 22:01 Midland Bullock Creek

182 Dana Radosa T 10 6:48 7:14 7:22 22:01 Midland Bullock Creek

183 Leah Harrington T 12 6:50 7:25 7:11 22:03 Elk Rapids

184 Samantha Groen T 10 6:36 7:26 7:23 22:04 Vassar

185 Toni Ucci T 12 6:48 7:22 7:12 22:05 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

186 Taylor Hennessey T 10 6:56 7:23 7:10 22:08 Delton Kellogg

187 Lauren Yates T 10 6:48 7:27 7:09 22:09 Blissfield

188 Jennifer Fickel T 12 6:55 7:26 7:08 22:09 Ida
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 1, 2008

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 3 - GIRLS

189 Katie Roe T 12 6:58 7:22 7:10 22:10 Lake Fenton

190 Caitlin Morton T 12 6:56 7:26 7:15 22:13 Hanover-Horton

191 Ashley White T 10 6:54 7:26 7:15 22:14 Standish-Sterling

192 Sara Stanley T 9 6:58 7:26 7:10 22:15 Standish-Sterling

193 Hunter Puma T 10 6:45 7:36 7:10 22:16 Lansing Catholic

194 Courtney Eisenmann T 11 6:57 7:24 7:16 22:18 Blissfield

195 Julia Shah T 10 6:57 7:27 7:13 22:19 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

196 Jessica Kapolnek T 9 6:58 7:25 7:17 22:21 Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central

197 Haley Neri T 11 6:52 7:28 7:21 22:23 Blissfield

198 Alyssa Pruder T 12 6:57 7:28 7:18 22:25 Standish-Sterling

199 Amanda Dheel T 11 6:51 7:29 7:20 22:27 Blissfield

200 Sarah Frederick T 11 7:03 7:48 7:03 22:29 Midland Bullock Creek

201 Joanna Hoeberling T 12 6:58 7:24 7:23 22:30 Delton Kellogg

202 Sarah Schulz T 12 6:56 7:24 7:29 22:36 Freeland

203 Theresa Shibilski T 11 6:57 7:32 7:25 22:36 Freeland

204 Allison Schiefer T 10 6:52 7:32 7:26 22:37 Vassar

205 Katie Siegk T 11 6:57 7:28 7:30 22:41 Macomb Lutheran North

206 Alyssa Kruchkow T 11 7:05 7:41 7:14 22:42 Buchanan

207 Katie French T 12 6:56 7:32 7:32 22:45 Hanover-Horton

208 Jill Moreau T 10 6:56 7:34 7:29 22:45 Vassar

209 Aubrey Putnam T 10 6:49 7:41 7:31 22:46 Caro

210 Laura Sheppard T 10 7:09 7:37 7:20 22:50 Vassar

211 Brooke Taylor T 9 7:00 7:49 7:21 22:52 Michigan Center

212 Maggie Hudson T 9 7:16 7:39 7:17 22:52 Schoolcraft

213 Renee McConahay T 10 7:12 7:44 7:15 22:53 Delton Kellogg

214 Marta Watters T 9 7:17 7:38 7:19 22:54 Lake Fenton

215 Kaleigh Theriault T 10 6:53 7:47 7:30 22:57 Freeland

216 Katie Garver T 12 6:59 7:46 7:36 23:02 Clare

217 Andrea Roe T 9 7:16 7:46 7:22 23:07 Lake Fenton

218 Ashlyn Pastryk T 9 7:21 7:59 7:10 23:12 Buchanan

219 Jennifer Tagsold T 11 7:03 7:52 7:38 23:17 Blissfield

220 Courtney Adolph T 10 7:17 7:50 7:29 23:22 Buchanan

221 Alicia McClenathen T 12 7:13 7:52 7:35 23:23 Vassar

222 Amber Frank T 9 7:23 7:56 7:26 23:24 Clare

223 Lauren Ross T 12 7:07 7:55 7:41 23:31 Michigan Center

224 Ashley Best T 10 7:21 7:51 7:41 23:40 Buchanan

225 Makenzie Lein T 11 7:23 7:57 7:43 23:42 Ida

226 Carrie Kloster T 11 7:24 7:58 7:43 23:43 Ida

227 Chelsea Adolph T 10 7:29 7:58 7:36 23:45 Buchanan

228 Mariah Kelly T 10 7:28 7:59 7:36 23:45 Caro

229 Haley Wynn T 9 7:02 8:05 7:52 23:46 Cass City

230 Sarah Strohbusch T 12 7:18 7:56 7:57 23:53 Delton Kellogg

231 Brooke Ostaszewski T 11 7:41 7:57 7:46 24:04:00 Michigan Center

232 Alicia Trombley T 12 7:37 8:11 7:50 24:23:00 Standish-Sterling

233 Lilly Berndt T 11 7:28 8:05 8:10 24:33:00 Caro

234 Lauren Knollenberg T 12 7:50 8:20 7:55 24:51:00 Delton Kellogg

235 Ariel Cammin T 11 7:44 8:32 8:16 25:14:00 Midland Bullock Creek
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 1, 2008

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 3 - GIRLS

236 Jennifer Hess T 10 8:15 8:30 8:08 25:35:00 Lake Fenton

237 Deniz Kyte T 12 7:51 8:44 8:25 25:37:00 Almont

238 Leah LaLonde T 11 7:52 8:32 8:28 25:39:00 Standish-Sterling

239 Heather Krotzer T 10 7:52 8:34 8:35 25:46:00 Midland Bullock Creek

240 Jessica Anater T 10 6:19 7:48 12:07 27:15:00 Jackson Lumen Christi

241 Amanda Mikolajczyk T 10 8:17 9:10 9:07 27:31:00 Delton Kellogg
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                       MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                     MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

              BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 1, 2008 

 

                         GRADE RESULTS - D3 GIRLS 

 

 

 

Freshman Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Lindsey Berdette       Hanover-Horton                         9 18:48.8  

    2 Ali Wiersma            Allendale                              9 18:54.8  

    3 Brittany Slinker       Dundee                                 9 18:54.8  

    4 Sadie Ringer           Kent City                              9 18:57.0  

    5 Audrey Tremaine        Leslie                                 9 19:05.6  

    6 Jessica Disselkoen     Grandville Calvin Christian            9 19:18.5  

    7 Madison Mayleben       Ann Arbor Skyline                      9 19:26.3  

    8 Erika Roe              Caro                                   9 19:33.5  

    9 Theresa Warsecke       Benzie Central                         9 19:36.6  

   10 Brianna Taylor         Michigan Center                        9 19:40.5  

   11 Kayla Case             Olivet                                 9 19:51.4  

   12 Mickey Ludlow          Jackson Lumen Christi                  9 19:53.4  

   13 Lindsey Chinavare      Hanover-Horton                         9 19:55.8  

   14 Hannah Schilling       Macomb Lutheran North                  9 19:56.3  

   15 Ashley Potts           Cass City                              9 19:58.4  

   16 Sarah Falvey           Ann Arbor Gabriel Richard              9 19:59.2  

   17 Kathleen Lieffers      Hopkins                                9 20:01.5  

   18 Brooke Prieskorn       Leslie                                 9 20:03.7  

   19 Allie Brown            Lansing Catholic                       9 20:13.9  

   20 Heidi Wobrock          Onsted                                 9 20:23.8  

   21 Danielle Peters        Elk Rapids                             9 20:33.4  

   22 Khristine Kirkbride    Sandusky                               9 20:33.6  

   23 Amber Peabody          Benzie Central                         9 20:34.3  

   24 Tabatha Lajiness       Ida                                    9 20:38.7  

   25 Kassie Bevier          Michigan Center                        9 20:39.2  

   26 Bridget Huhta          Elk Rapids                             9 20:39.6  

   27 Jeanne Wilson          Kent City                              9 20:42.5  

   28 Adrianna Hitsman       Fennville                              9 20:44.5  

   29 Jessa Preiskorn        Cass City                              9 20:45.8  

   30 Sierra Melling         Hanover-Horton                         9 20:46.1  

   31 Kara Giles             Ithaca                                 9 20:48.6  

   32 Catherine Swiderski    Lansing Catholic                       9 20:51.0  

   33 Jackie Timoszyk        Manchester                             9 20:52.0  

   34 Sarah Hartlieb         Schoolcraft                            9 21:06.3  

   35 Kaytlynne Kerwin       Kent City                              9 21:08.0  

   36 Carlie Lawrence        Almont                                 9 21:18.9  

   37 Madeline Hartlieb      Schoolcraft                            9 21:19.4  

   38 Hailey Willett         Leslie                                 9 21:19.5  

   39 Auralee Mccarus        Lansing Catholic                       9 21:26.5  

   40 Krissie Bevier         Michigan Center                        9 21:30.0  

   41 Kayla Radosa           Midland Bullock Creek                  9 21:47.8  

   42 Erin Moser             Midland Bullock Creek                  9 22:00.7  

   43 Sara Stanley           Standish-Sterling                      9 22:14.6  

   44 Jessica Kapolnek       Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central       9 22:20.7  

   45 Maggie Hudson          Schoolcraft                            9 22:51.3  

   46 Brooke Taylor          Michigan Center                        9 22:51.4  
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   47 Marta Watters          Lake Fenton                            9 22:53.3  

   48 Andrea Roe             Lake Fenton                            9 23:06.7  

   49 Ashlyn Pastryk         Buchanan                               9 23:11.8  

   50 Amber Frank            Clare                                  9 23:23.4  

   51 Haley Wynn             Cass City                              9 23:45.8  

 

Sophomore Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Michaela Carnegie      Benzie Central                        10 18:50.5  

    2 Hilary Kast            Hillsdale                             10 19:10.0  

    3 Krista Broekema        Schoolcraft                           10 19:14.8  

    4 Bekah Stanton          Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 19:16.8  

    5 Alyson Johnson         Portland                              10 19:18.8  

    6 Kaylee Carew           Kent City                             10 19:25.7  

    7 Jill McEldowney        Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 19:26.9  

    8 Emily Wrozek           Hanover-Horton                        10 19:35.2  

    9 Taylor Nye             Benzie Central                        10 19:36.7  

   10 Megan Heeder           Lansing Catholic                      10 19:41.0  

   11 Sharon Morgan          Vandercook Lake                       10 19:48.5  

   12 Marika Grabowski       Benzie Central                        10 19:49.7  

   13 Kirstin Volkening      Kingsley                              10 19:49.9  

   14 Emilee Warner          Saginaw Swan Valley                   10 19:52.2  

   15 Mackenzie Hill         Hillsdale                             10 19:58.1  

   16 Kayla Smith            Leslie                                10 19:59.5  

   17 Kelly Morgan           Vandercook Lake                       10 20:00.7  

   18 Callyanne Wyma         St. Louis                             10 20:02.0  

   19 Teha Ames              Shepherd                              10 20:10.7  

   20 Rachel Stathakis       Macomb Lutheran North                 10 20:12.1  

   21 Dani Nowicki           Kent City                             10 20:12.1  

   22 Colleen Grassley       Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 20:12.6  

   23 Jacquie Fillmore       Stockbridge                           10 20:16.4  

   24 Katy Barkley           Olivet                                10 20:17.9  

   25 Amanda Himmel          Essexville Garber                     10 20:20.3  

   26 Sydney Tremaine        Leslie                                10 20:21.8  

   27 Emily Short            Tawas City                            10 20:29.7  

   28 Erin Edwards           Lake Fenton                           10 20:36.9  

   29 Sarah Smith            Marlette                              10 20:39.5  

   30 Scotti Langley         Almont                                10 20:39.6  

   31 Linday Kriebel         Clare                                 10 20:41.7  

   32 Karina Pierce          Standish-Sterling                     10 20:43.7  

   33 Jaclyn Sawasky         Ida                                   10 20:44.8  

   34 Cassie Hanson          Bad Axe                               10 20:45.9  

   35 Leah Busse             Kent City                             10 20:46.5  

   36 Abbie Greenwell        Saginaw Valley Lutheran               10 20:52.7  

   37 Tiffany Trapp          Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 20:56.0  

   38 Jessica Chernich       Freeland                              10 20:58.7  

   39 Sam Krause             Kingsley                              10 21:00.5  

   40 Morgan Olson           Onsted                                10 21:01.6  

   41 Mary Alice Fata        Lansing Catholic                      10 21:07.0  

   42 Kelsey Blake           Portland                              10 21:07.5  

   43 Clara Owczykowski      Caro                                  10 21:17.7  

   44 Nikki Wegrzyn          Kent City                             10 21:21.4  

   45 Danyel Strauss         Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 21:22.3  

   46 Shaina Marsrow         Reese                                 10 21:22.8  

   47 Brittany Holdridge     Blissfield                            10 21:24.1  

   48 Ellee Eldridge         Portland                              10 21:26.8  
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   49 Melanie Iacoangeli     Ida                                   10 21:32.6  

   50 Victoria Sochor        Portland                              10 21:32.9  

   51 Cecelia Goulette       Armada                                10 21:36.0  

   52 Molly Starr            Elk Rapids                            10 21:36.8  

   53 Jaclyn Trahan          Freeland                              10 21:48.7  

   54 Erika Buczkowski       Grand Rapids West Catholic            10 21:52.7  

   55 Joannne Wimple         Michigan Center                       10 21:54.5  

   56 Anna Macherkevich      Lake Fenton                           10 21:55.4  

   57 Dana Radosa            Midland Bullock Creek                 10 22:00.5  

   58 Samantha Groen         Vassar                                10 22:03.8  

   59 Taylor Hennessey       Delton Kellogg                        10 22:07.2  

   60 Lauren Yates           Blissfield                            10 22:08.1  

   61 Ashley White           Standish-Sterling                     10 22:13.6  

   62 Hunter Puma            Lansing Catholic                      10 22:15.5  

   63 Julia Shah             Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      10 22:18.3  

   64 Allison Schiefer       Vassar                                10 22:36.6  

   65 Jill Moreau            Vassar                                10 22:44.6  

   66 Aubrey Putnam          Caro                                  10 22:45.6  

   67 Laura Sheppard         Vassar                                10 22:50.0  

   68 Renee McConahay        Delton Kellogg                        10 22:52.8  

   69 Kaleigh Theriault      Freeland                              10 22:56.5  

   70 Courtney Adolph        Buchanan                              10 23:22.0  

   71 Ashley Best            Buchanan                              10 23:40.0  

   72 Mariah Kelly           Caro                                  10 23:44.2  

   73 Chelsea Adolph         Buchanan                              10 23:44.9  

   74 Jennifer Hess          Lake Fenton                           10 25:34.2  

   75 Heather Krotzer        Midland Bullock Creek                 10 25:45.6  

   76 Jessica Anater         Jackson Lumen Christi                 10 27:14.1  

   77 Amanda Mikolajczyk     Delton Kellogg                        10 27:30.1  

 

Junior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Devan John             Allendale                             11 18:06.2  

    2 Amaya Ayers            Laingsburg                            11 19:02.6  

    3 Camille Borst          Allendale                             11 19:09.3  

    4 Brittany Anderson      Leroy Pine River                      11 19:13.1  

    5 Torrie Eger            Buchanan                              11 19:24.8  

    6 Liz Timoszyk           Manchester                            11 19:31.3  

    7 Kayla Pfund            Macomb Lutheran North                 11 19:36.3  

    8 Ashley Steers          Leslie                                11 19:39.8  

    9 Tre Washington         Albion                                11 19:50.8  

   10 Olivia Quam            Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 19:57.0  

   11 Jill Lousignau         Benzie Central                        11 20:03.3  

   12 Jamie Palmer           Vassar                                11 20:09.5  

   13 Aisha Hodge            Bangor                                11 20:09.5  

   14 Brittany Andres        Allendale                             11 20:14.4  

   15 Morgan Cullen          Montague                              11 20:14.7  

   16 Elizabeth Hein         Buchanan                              11 20:18.8  

   17 Keralyn Totten         Whitmore Lake                         11 20:19.7  

   18 Amanda Slezsak         Freeland                              11 20:21.1  

   19 Jenna Stumpmier        Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      11 20:21.2  

   20 Paige TerBush          Caro                                  11 20:21.6  

   21 Taylor Mattson         Allendale                             11 20:27.4  

   22 Kelsey Carpenter       Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 20:30.5  

   23 Lauren Deneweth        Almont                                11 20:31.3  

   24 Leah DeVoe             Schoolcraft                           11 20:35.5  
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   25 Sydney Vandeveer       Elk Rapids                            11 20:45.9  

   26 Ashley Schiefer        Vassar                                11 20:56.6  

   27 Lexi Roe               Caro                                  11 20:58.3  

   28 Rebecca Guntz          Coloma                                11 20:59.6  

   29 Chelsea Smith          Tawas City                            11 21:02.1  

   30 Hannah Girard          Macomb Lutheran North                 11 21:02.3  

   31 Karen Murawski         Macomb Lutheran North                 11 21:14.3  

   32 Jill Pindar            Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 21:16.8  

   33 Katelyn Boulton        Ida                                   11 21:19.5  

   34 Monica Lawrence        Schoolcraft                           11 21:21.7  

   35 Sarah Thimmesch        Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 21:27.4  

   36 Kaylee Jeurink         Allendale                             11 21:30.9  

   37 Ashley Pickvet         Standish-Sterling                     11 21:31.3  

   38 Katie Sochacki         Grand Rapids West Catholic            11 21:33.4  

   39 Anna Solorsano         Allendale                             11 21:36.9  

   40 Malinda Smith          Saginaw Swan Valley                   11 21:39.5  

   41 Emily Podgorniak       Pinconning                            11 21:42.2  

   42 Courtney Mulder        Kalamazoo Christian                   11 21:51.1  

   43 Courtney Eisenmann     Blissfield                            11 22:17.4  

   44 Haley Neri             Blissfield                            11 22:22.5  

   45 Amanda Dheel           Blissfield                            11 22:26.8  

   46 Sarah Frederick        Midland Bullock Creek                 11 22:28.8  

   47 Theresa Shibilski      Freeland                              11 22:35.5  

   48 Katie Siegk            Macomb Lutheran North                 11 22:40.7  

   49 Alyssa Kruchkow        Buchanan                              11 22:41.8  

   50 Jennifer Tagsold       Blissfield                            11 23:16.9  

   51 Makenzie Lein          Ida                                   11 23:41.1  

   52 Carrie Kloster         Ida                                   11 23:42.6  

   53 Brooke Ostaszewski     Michigan Center                       11 24:03.3  

   54 Lilly Berndt           Caro                                  11 24:32.5  

   55 Ariel Cammin           Midland Bullock Creek                 11 25:13.5  

   56 Leah LaLonde           Standish-Sterling                     11 25:38.2  

 

Senior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Devyn Ramsay           Benzie Central                        12 18:35.0  

    2 Amanda Hammer          Elk Rapids                            12 18:36.3  

    3 Olivia Sydow           Grand Rapids West Catholic            12 18:41.1  

    4 Anna Rudd              Leslie                                12 18:45.8  

    5 Rachel Whitley         Leroy Pine River                      12 19:06.5  

    6 Shannon Morehouse      Clawson                               12 19:06.9  

    7 Meagan Rodgers         Clare                                 12 19:12.0  

    8 Lindsay Sanders        Schoolcraft                           12 19:13.8  

    9 Emily Wonser           Erie Mason                            12 19:17.3  

   10 Cara Cremeans          Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 19:19.8  

   11 Corey Bowen            Midland Bullock Creek                 12 19:34.4  

   12 Leila Bouabdellaoui    Parchment                             12 19:39.5  

   13 Nikki May              Portland                              12 19:42.7  

   14 Teresa Marin           Bloomingdale                          12 20:01.4  

   15 Michelle Irvin         Macomb Lutheran North                 12 20:01.6  

   16 Dana Dempsey           Clare                                 12 20:01.9  

   17 Lilly Young            Perry                                 12 20:02.7  

   18 Jody Nicholson         Hanover-Horton                        12 20:04.5  

   19 Anna Hollet            Kalamazoo Christian                   12 20:07.5  

   20 Nicole Hill            Wyoming Godwin Heights                12 20:26.9  

   21 Kaylin Belair          Erie Mason                            12 20:29.3  
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   22 Jennica Richards       Cass City                             12 20:29.6  

   23 Brittany Loomis        Cass City                             12 20:32.2  

   24 Renah Farhan           Armada                                12 20:39.5  

   25 Katie Gigowski         Hopkins                               12 20:40.3  

   26 Arese Allen            Ithaca                                12 20:41.9  

   27 Meg Bellino            Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      12 20:42.1  

   28 Nicole Schafter        Portland                              12 20:46.5  

   29 Jessica Marks          Elk Rapids                            12 20:49.4  

   30 Marie Burkland         Almont                                12 20:54.4  

   31 Olivia Smid            Whitmore Lake                         12 20:56.4  

   32 Mandy Dye              Delton Kellogg                        12 20:57.0  

   33 Lauren Lapine          Lansing Catholic                      12 21:10.9  

   34 Laura Morse            Portland                              12 21:15.4  

   35 Lacey Koch             Clare                                 12 21:18.9  

   36 Stephanie Miller       Freeland                              12 21:33.6  

   37 Kara Ramsey            Saginaw Valley Lutheran               12 21:38.3  

   38 Hollie Sly             Morley-Stanwood                       12 21:41.0  

   39 Katie Teall            Clare                                 12 21:45.2  

   40 Sierra DeGroff         Blissfield                            12 21:49.5  

   41 Audrey Spring          Jackson Lumen Christi                 12 21:58.2  

   42 Leah Harrington        Elk Rapids                            12 22:02.9  

   43 Toni Ucci              Monroe St. Mary Catholic Central      12 22:04.4  

   44 Jennifer Fickel        Ida                                   12 22:08.5  

   45 Katie Roe              Lake Fenton                           12 22:09.9  

   46 Caitlin Morton         Hanover-Horton                        12 22:12.9  

   47 Alyssa Pruder          Standish-Sterling                     12 22:24.7  

   48 Joanna Hoeberling      Delton Kellogg                        12 22:29.8  

   49 Sarah Schulz           Freeland                              12 22:35.5  

   50 Katie French           Hanover-Horton                        12 22:44.5  

   51 Katie Garver           Clare                                 12 23:01.7  

   52 Alicia McClenathen     Vassar                                12 23:22.5  

   53 Lauren Ross            Michigan Center                       12 23:30.1  

   54 Sarah Strohbusch       Delton Kellogg                        12 23:53.0  

   55 Alicia Trombley        Standish-Sterling                     12 24:22.4  

   56 Lauren Knollenberg     Delton Kellogg                        12 24:50.2  

   57 Deniz Kyte             Almont                                12 25:36.4 
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